CONTENTS

on Contributors
ledgments

Introduction: Why Asian American Media Matters
- LORI KIDO LOPEZ AND VINCENT N. PHAM

I
izing Representation: Visions and Voices of Asian America

Claiming a Voice: Speech, Self-Expression, and Subjectivity
in Early Asian American Independent Media
MING-YUEN S. MA

Diasporic Soundscapes of Belonging: Mediating Chineseness
with Shanghai Restoration Project
GRACE WANG

i Collectivity and Loneliness in Laurel Nakadate’s Postracial

~ Identity Aesthetics

JUN OKADA

Asian American Media Public Vernaculars: Debating
the State of Asian American Media
VINCENT N. PHAM

II
n American Media Production: Perspectives from Scholar-Practitioners
The Coin of the Realm:Valuing the Asian American

Feature-Length Film
BRIAN HU

Using the Tools of the YouTube Generation: How to Serve

Communities through Asian American Film Festivals
VANESSA AU i

viil

11

26

57

49

61

63

74



CONTENTS

Overcoming Barriers to Representation: Lessons from Asian
American Women Directors
ELAINE H. KIM

“Perpetual Foreigners” in America: Transnationalism
and Transformations of Asian American Cultural Identities
in Three Documentary Films

VALERIE SOE

PART III
Hybrid Asian Americans: Media at the Margins

10

11

12

13

Queer Experimental Asian American Media
EVE OISHI

Rewriting History: Adoptee Documentaries as a Site of
Truth-Telling
KIMBERLY D. MCKEE

Stunning: Digital Portraits of Mixed Race Families
from Slate to Tumblr
LEILANI NISHIME

Black/Asian Hybridities: Multiracial Asian/Americans
on The Voice
MYRA WASHINGTON

PART IV
Asian American New Media: Digital Artifacts, Networks, and Lives

14

15

16

17

Asian America Gone Viral: A Genealogy of Asian American
YouTubers and Memes
LORI KIDO LOPEZ

Asian America on Demand: Asian Americans, Media Networks,
and a Matrix Stage
L.S. KIM

Reflections on #Solidarity: Intersectional Movements
in AAPI Communities
RACHEL KUO

Ordering a New World Orientalist Biopower in World of Warcraft:

Mists of Pandaria
TAKEO RIVERA

vi

83

96

105

107

119

131

142

155

157

170

181

195



CONTENTS

PART V
Expanding the Borders of Asian America: Diaspora and Transnationalism

18 Vietnamese Diasporic Films and the Construction of Dysfunctional
Transnational Families: The Rebel and Owl and the Sparrow
TONY TRAN

19 Constructing Korean America: KoreAm Journal and the Construction
of Second-Generation Korean American Diasporic Identifications
DAVID C. OH

20 South Asians and the Call Center Narrative: Accents and
Cross-Cultural Communication in TV’s Outsourced
SHILPA DAVE

21 Transnational Ties: Elite Filipino Migrants and Polymedia

Environments
CECILIA S. UX-TIOCO

Index

vil

209

211

225

236

249

261



