CONTENTS

Note	es on Contributors	viii
Ackı	nowledgments	xi
1	Introduction: Why Asian American Media Matters LORI KIDO LOPEZ AND VINCENT N. PHAM	1
PAL	ET I	
	orizing Representation: Visions and Voices of Asian America	9
2	Claiming a Voice: Speech, Self-Expression, and Subjectivity	
	in Early Asian American Independent Media MING-YUEN S. MA	11
3	Diasporic Soundscapes of Belonging: Mediating Chineseness with Shanghai Restoration Project	26
	GRACE WANG	
4	Collectivity and Loneliness in Laurel Nakadate's Postracial	
	JUN OKADA	37
5	Asian American Media Public Vernaculars: Debating	
	the State of Asian American Media VINCENT N. PHAM	49
PAF	TII	
Asia	n American Media Production: Perspectives from Scholar-Practitioners	61
6	The Coin of the Realm: Valuing the Asian American	
	Feature-Length Film BRIAN HU	63
7	Using the Tools of the YouTube Generation: How to Serve	
	Communities through Asian American Film Festivals VANESSA AU	74

CONTENTS

8	Overcoming Barriers to Representation: Lessons from Asian American Women Directors ELAINE H. KIM	83
9	"Perpetual Foreigners" in America: Transnationalism and Transformations of Asian American Cultural Identities in Three Documentary Films VALERIE SOE	96
	T III rid Asian Americans: Media at the Margins	105
10	Queer Experimental Asian American Media EVE OISHI	107
11	Rewriting History: Adoptee Documentaries as a Site of Truth-Telling KIMBERLY D. MCKEE	119
12	Stunning: Digital Portraits of Mixed Race Families from Slate to Tumblr LEILANI NISHIME	131
13	Black/Asian Hybridities: Multiracial Asian/Americans on The Voice MYRA WASHINGTON	142
	T IV n American New Media: Digital Artifacts, Networks, and Lives	155
14	Asian America Gone Viral: A Genealogy of Asian American YouTubers and Memes LORI KIDO LOPEZ	157
15	Asian America on Demand: Asian Americans, Media Networks, and a Matrix Stage L. S. KIM	170
16	Reflections on #Solidarity: Intersectional Movements in AAPI Communities RACHEL KUO	181
17	Ordering a New World Orientalist Biopower in World of Warcraft: Mists of Pandaria TAKEO RIVERA	195

CONTENTS

PAR		
Expanding the Borders of Asian America: Diaspora and Transnationalism		209
18	Vietnamese Diasporic Films and the Construction of Dysfunctional Transnational Families: The Rebel and Owl and the Sparrow TONY TRAN	21
19	Constructing Korean America: KoreAm Journal and the Construction of Second-Generation Korean American Diasporic Identifications DAVID C. OH	223
20	South Asians and the Call Center Narrative: Accents and Cross-Cultural Communication in TV's Outsourced SHILPA DAVÉ	236
21	Transnational Ties: Elite Filipino Migrants and Polymedia Environments CECILIA S. UY-TIOCO	249
	Index	263